� Perfect for Handheld Meters
� 300 mm (12") Probe Length Standard
� Quick Disconnect Probes Supplied with
Mating Connector, Cable Clamp and
Locking Clip
� Handle Probes have 300 mm (12")
Retractable Cable
� Cable–Expands to 1.5 m (5')

† Other lengths and diameters are also available.
Consult Custom Engineering for details.
Ordering Example: HPS-RT-K-18G-12, reduced tip fast response
probe, type K, integral handle style, $50
Penetration Probe
Model No. Price Probe Type
QD-NP-(*)-316G-12 $40 Quick Disconnect
HPS-NP-(*)-316G-12 45 Integral Handle
Conical tip for insertion into soft and semi-frozen material.
Made from 4.5mm (3⁄16") OD 304 SS. 300 mm (12") length,
grounded junction. Tip rated to 900°C (1650°F).
Flexible Tip Surface Probe
Flexible tip conforms to most surfaces for fast, repeatable,
accurate measurements. Made from RTV silicone rubber for
good thermal contact. 6 mm (1⁄4") OD 304 SS sheath. 300 mm
(12") length, exposed junction. Tip rated to 260°C (500°F).
Note: subjecting sensor tip to temperatures above 315°C (600°F)
will result in tip damage.
Model No. Price Probe Type
QD-FSP-(*)-14E-12 $70 Quick Disconnect
HPS-FSP-(*)-14E-12 75 Integral Handle
Model No. Price Probe Type
QD-AP-(*)-316E-12 $70 Quick Disconnect
HPS-AP-(*)-316E-12 85 Integral Handle
SDX Series handle
shown is sold
separately. See page
A-127 to order handle.
QD probes have a standard size quick disconnect termination,
and can be used with either SDX type ABS plastic
or HDX type rugged aluminum handles.
Special Application
Tip Probes
Quick Disconnect and
Integral Handle Styles
Made from Special Limits of Error Material
A
A-126
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
GENERAL PURPOSE QD
PROBES EG; JQIN-18U-12,
AND UTILITY, MOLDED HANDLE
PROBES; EG: JHSS-18U-RSC-18,
ARE AVAILABLE,
SEE PAGE A-117
See Section I
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA